MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)

Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AucTtaHuua 27
24.11.2023 - 11:20

YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTU/b

OTKpbITLIE
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

MC :54.57 / KMC: 1:02.00 / 1:1:05.50 / 2:1:12.00

Ne

damunvs Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 8

3
4

5 MwvuypuHa Mapraputa

KykeTta Mapus
AnaHactok Madmpa

3an/ibiB 2 13 8

~NOoO O b WNPRF

JeHviceHsa YnbsaHa
Cknbunukasa Mapus
I'y3 AnekcaHgpa
Cnpgoposa NpuHa
Buxposa Buktopus

laiipykeBuy AHacTtacus

KpyTtoBa AHacTtacus

3annbiB 3 n3 8

O NOOTDS~ WNPE

JKaBopoHkoBa AHHa
YcoBa Basnepus
YannunHckasa YnbsHa
KaHnHa AHacTacus
Cwmypara KaponuHa
PaccoxoBa AHHa
CraponasHuk apbs
Mo3onesckas Bepa

3annbiB 4 n3 8

1

o~NOoO G~ WDN

Ckpunko AHacTacus
BaTiok Bapsapa
CeHukosuy Codpus
CyxeHko Mapraputa

3paHoBmY AnekcaHgpa

MueHko Codhus
Xauxkesuy Bukrtopus
'pnbosa BepoHuka

3annbiB 513 8

1

O~NO O~ WN

MentoxoBa NonuHa
Mappac Bapsapa
He6opckasa ApuHa
Naryw fapbA
XameHs NpuHa
AHgpuaHoBa [lapbs
Cepreesa [lapbs
Peiizep EkaTepuHa

3annbiB 6 n3 8

O~NO OIS WNPE

MNeTpoBuy JJoMuHMKa
'ypnHoBu4 BapBapa
Naw, Banepus
CuncneHok Cochusa
[onosay MunaHa
JNykaweHko NnoHa
Pyacknx Bapsapa
Caposckasa Anuca

rlp

11
09
10

11
11
10
10
11
11
11

11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10

11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10

10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11

10
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

Paspapg,

N P W

NNNEFEDNNDNDDN WEFE WNDNWWW W NDNNDNWNDN WWEFENWWW

NNNEFEPNEFEDNDN

Kny6

rLoP
rLoP
rLoP

CAHOUWOP "BonHa"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rluopP

CAHOUWOP "BonHa"
ruopP

CAHOLWOP "AxTapb"”
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOUWOP "Crapt"
CAOWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAHOWOP "BonHa"

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rluopP

CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
ruorp

ryop

CAKOWOP "Crapt”

r’loP

CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
ryor

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"

rluoP

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
ryor

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
rluoP

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

3anB.pes.

NT
NT
NT

1:38.31
1:25.13
1:22.00
1:18.60
1:21.17
1:23.11
1:35.22

1:16.03
1:16.00
1:15.69
1:15.49
1:15.60
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:17.00

1:14.56
1:13.85
1:12.77
1:12.60
1:12.60
1:13.45
1:14.53
1:15.00

1:11.85
1:11.50
1:11.00
1:09.41
1:10.13
1:11.25
1:11.63
1:11.89

1:09.30
1:09.00
1:08.10
1:07.87
1:08.00
1:08.21
1:09.19
1:09.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

24.11.2023 11:38 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

OucTtaHuusa 27, XXeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

3anibiB 7 13 8

O~NO OIS WNPE

Benoyc fapbs

Kawkap Mapus
Hedhenosa [apbs
Benbunk Mapus
Bo6posHKK Codhus
3emnisHckan Bruonetrta
CoHrnHa EBreHus
Jonsa Mapus

3annsiB 8 n3 8

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

Banbavebeco A6pusb
Cepebposa Banepus
CaBueHko Bnaga
MowuceeHko Banepus
PagbiHo EBa

Psi6uesa Mapus
Mopo3osa Mapus
LLUnanosckas AHrennHa

11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11

10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11

NFFRPPFPFEPNMNNDDN

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CAHOLWOP "AxTapy”
rluoP

ryor

ryor

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
r’luoP

rluoP

rUoP

rUoP

ryor

CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAOOLWOP "Crapt”
rUoP

CAKOWOP "Crapt”

1:07.66
1:07.47
1:07.06
1:06.90
1:06.93
1:07.14
1:07.52
1:07.82

1:04.39
1:02.61
1:00.38

59.98
1:00.25
1:01.73
1:02.68
1:05.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

24.11.2023 11:38 - CtpaHuua 2



