27 24.11.2023 - 11:20 , 100m

24.11.2023 - 11:20 : 54.57 / : 1:02.00 / 1:1:05.50 / 2:1:12.00									
	4.01 /		11.02.00 / 11.1.00.00 / 2						
	4	0		/					
3	1_	8		11	3				NT
4 5				09	1				NT
5				10	2				NT
	2	8							
1				11	3		"	II .	1:38.31
2 3 4				11 10	3 3		"	"	1:25.13 1:22.00
4				10	2		"	"	1:18.60
5				11	1		"		1:21.17
5 6 7				11 11	3 3		"	"	1:23.11 1:35.22
,					J				1.00.22
	3	8			_		_	_	
1 2				11 10	2 2		"	"	1:16.03 1:16.00
3				11	3		ıı .	II .	1:15.69
4				11	2		"	"	1:15.49
5 6 7				10 10	2 2		"	"	1:15.60 1:16.00
				10	2		ıı.	"	1:16.00
8				10	3		"	II .	1:17.00
	4	8							
1				11	3		II .	II .	1:14.56
2 3				11 10	3		"	II .	1:13.85
3 4				11	3 2		"	"	1:12.77 1:12.60
5				11	2		"	"	1:12.60
6 7				10 11	3				1:13.45
8				10	1 3		"	п	1:14.53 1:15.00
	_	_							
1	5	_8		10	2				1:11.85
2				10	2		"	"	1:11.50
2 3 4				10	2		"	"	1:11.00
				11 10	2 1		"	"	1:09.41 1:10.13
6				10	2		ıı .	II	1:11.25
5 6 7 8				10	2		"	"	1:11.63
8				11	2				1:11.89
	6	8							
1				10	2		"	"	1:09.30
2				11 10	2 1			"	1:09.00 1:08.10
4				10	2				1:07.87
5				11	1		"	"	1:08.00
5 6 7				10 11	2 2				1:08.21 1:09.19
8				10	2		ıı .	II .	1:09.41

" ( 200 Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023 2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .)

Willion, 22. 2 1.11.2020										
		27,	, 100m							
	7	8								
1				11	2		"	"	1:07.66	
2				11	2				1:07.47	
3				10	2				1:07.06	
4				10	1				1:06.90	
5				11	1		"	"	1:06.93	
6				10	1		"	II .	1:07.14	
7				11	1				1:07.52	
8				11	2				1:07.82	
	8	8								
1				10	1				1:04.39	
2				11	1				1:02.61	
3				11					1:00.38	
4				11			"	II .	59.98	
5				11			"	"	1:00.25	
6				10			"	II .	1:01.73	
7				11					1:02.68	
8				11	1		"	"	1:05.40	